1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995

DELAWARE NATIONAL GUARD CAMPSITE NAMES

Camp Chandler
Camp George W. Sparks

Camp Alexander Hamilton (Cp Upton NY)

Camp Henry A. duPont
Camp Robert P. Robinson
Camp . Pusey Wickersham
Camp J. Danfort Bush
Camp Robert P. Robinson
Camp C. Douglass Buck
Camp T. Coleman duPont
Camp T. Coleman duPont
Camp Edgar M. Hoopes
Camp C. Douglass Buck
Camp C. Douglass Buck
Camp J. Warner Reed
Camp Theodore Townsend
Camp Richard C. McMullen
Camp Simon P. Doherty
Camp Weller E. Stover

No Camp

No Camp

No Camp

No Camp

No Camp

No Camp

No Camp

Camp Walter W. Bacon
Camp S.B.l. Duncan
Camp Elbert N. Carvel
Camp Theodore B. White
Camp Joseph M. Barsky
Camp Henry C. Ray
Camp William S. Tawes
Camp David A. Benson
Camp William E. Lank
Camp Frederick L. Manion
Camp Paul R. Rinard
Camp J. Parke Postles
Camp Victor D. Washburn
Camp John P. LeFevre

Camp Governor J. Caleb Boggs

Camp John J. Dugan
Camp Harry B. VanSciver
Camp William Berl, Jr.

Camp Governor Charles L. Terry, Jr.

Camp George J. Schulze
Camp John W. Davis
Not Named

Camp Governor Russell W. Peterson

Camp MSG Relio DeBoto
Camp Herman W. Cook
Camp BG Ralph S. Baker

Camp Governor Sherman W. Tribbitt

Camp 1SG John Croce
Camp SFC Michael A. Trotto
Camp MG John B. Moore

Camp Governor Pierre S. duPont IV

Camp CW4 Edward R. Knight
Camp BG James J. Ashton

Camp LtGen Joseph J. Scannell
Camp MG Herbert O. Wardell, Sr.
Camp SSG Heisler N. Eastburn

Camp COL Frank P. Vavala

Camp LTC James P. Marcozzi
Camp Governor Michael N. Castle

Camp BG Joshua T. West
Camp John Dickinson

Camp BG Frank L. Mathewson, Jr.

Camp BG Lewis M. Miller

Camp LtGen (Ret) Clarence E. Atkinson
Camp LTC (Ret) John L. Marenco

Camp SGM (Ret) John R. Hughes Sr.
Camp Governor Thomas R. Carper

Camp Brig Gen (Ret) William W. Spruance
Camp BG (Ret) George R. Walton, Sr.

1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

2015

Camp CSM (Ret) William A. Sharpe

Camp COL (Ret) Paul J. Gallagher

Camp COL (Ret) William A. Smith

Camp COL (Ret) Thomas S. Lodge (ARNG)
Camp Lt Col Robert N. Kirby (ANG)

Camp BG (Ret) Norman V. Cochran, Sr. (ARNG)
Camp CMSgt (Ret) Joseph J. Brown, Jr. (ANG)
Camp MSG (Ret) Joseph L. Everett, Jr. (ARNG)
Camp COL (Ret) Ralph A. Piazza (ANG)

Camp LTG (Ret) William H. Duncan (ARNG)
Camp BG (Ret) William F. Hutchison Jr. (ANG)
Camp BG (Ret) Vernon A. Taylor (ARNG)
Camp CMSgt (Ret) Melvin M. “Sonny” Gershman (ANG)
Camp MG (Ret) Oscar E. Trivits (ARNG)

Camp Brig Ben (Ret) Carl T. Butterworth (ANG)
Camp CW?2 (Ret) Ralph E. Baker (ARNG)
Camp Col (Ret) James P. Scott Il (ANG)

Camp MG (Ret) Albert W. Adams, Sr. (ARNG)
Camp CMSgt (Ret) Tony Nardone (ANG)

Camp SGM (Ret) George B. Langford (ARNG)
Camp Col (Ret) Walter G. Powell Ill (ANG)
Camp BG (Ret) Walter L. Johnson (ARNG)
Camp Lt Col (Ret) Joseph W. Lanahan (ANG)
Camp BG (Ret) Kenneth C. Madden (ARNG)
Camp MSgt (Ret) Clarence D. Dickerson (ANG)
Camp Governor Jack A. Markell (ARNG)

Camp Lt Col James S. Gooding (ANG)

Camp LTG (Ret) Austin C. Chidester (ARNG)
Camp Col (Ret) William S. Fox Jr. (ANG)

Camp MSG (Ret) Jerry Vavala (ARNG)

Camp Capt Thomas W. Nale Il (ANG)

Camp BG (Ret) Glenn M. Watson (ARNG)
Camp SMSgt (Ret) Ralph F. McGrath (ANG)
Camp BG (Ret) Donn Devine (ARNG)

Camp Brig Gen (Ret) Earl G. Jaques Jr. (ANG)
Camp COL (Ret) John A. Guernsey (ARNG)
Camp Maj Gen (Ret) Frank Pontelandolfo (ANG)



